Corning® LSE™ Mini Microcentrifuge
The Corning LSE Mini Microcentrifuge is a personal bench top instrument that operates at a fixed
speed of 6,000 rpm (2,000 x g) and was designed for quick spin downs of micro-samples. Operation
is made simpler and more convenient with the design of a quick-release rotor system and electronic
brake. Once samples are loaded and the lid is closed, the rotor rapidly accelerates to 6,000 rpm. This
speed range is ideal for bringing small droplets to the bottom of the tubes for micro-filtrations or as
basic separations. Pressing the lid release button will active the electronic brake, which brings the
rotor to a fast stop. The mini microcentrifuge can accommodate up to 8 microcentrifuge tubes or
4 PCR strip tubes. Smaller samples such as 0.2, 0.25, and 0.5 mL can also be processed by using the
included tube adapters.
Features and Benefits
◗◗ Quick release rotor system eliminates the need for tools to exchange rotors
◗◗ Electronic braking provides rapid deceleration for more efficient sample prep
◗◗ Compact, rugged design withstands heavy use in crowded lab environment
◗◗ Dual lid switch provides safe operation
◗◗ Ergonomic design allows for comfortable handling
©
 2
01
7
 C
or
ni
ng
 In
co
rp
or
at
ed
. A
ll
ri
gh
ts
 r
es
er
ve
d.
11
/1
7
  C
LS
-E
Q
-1
26
 V
W
R
Ordering Information
Corning® LSE™ Mini Microcentrifuge
VWR Cat. No.	 Corning Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs
76163-552	 6770	 Corning LSE mini microcentrifuge	 1
76163-554	 6770-RT	 Rotor, holds 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL tubes 	 1
76163-556	 6770-RTS	 Rotor, holds 4 x 8-strip tubes 	 1
76163-548	 6770-RTA.2	 Adapter, 0.20 for rotor (Cat. No. 6770-RT) 	 8
76163-550	 6770-RTA.25	 Adapter, 0.25 for rotor (Cat. No. 6770-RT)	 8
76163-546	 6770-RTA.5	 Adapter, 0.5 for rotor (Cat. No. 6770-RT)	 8
76163-522	 401025	 Power adapter, 24V	 1
Warranty/Disclaimer: Unless otherwise specified, all products are for research use only. Not intended for use in
diagnostic or therapeutic procedures. Corning Life Sciences makes no claims regarding the performance of these
products for clinical or diagnostic applications.
For a listing of trademarks, visit www.corning.com/clstrademarks.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 1117 Lit. No. 030024W
For additional product or technical information, visit vwr.com/corning, call 1.800.932.5000, or contact your VWR representative.